Position

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Board Director
Board Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Board

Administration

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Administration

Board

Board

Administration

Board

Board

Administration

Administration

Board

Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$7,536
$7.338

$6,950

$6,754

$5,766

$5,208

$5,022

$4,963

$4,836

$4,223

$3,975

$3,906

$3,768
$3,738

$3,388

$3,348

$3,297
$3,297
$3,162

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$323

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



Board Member

Director

Board Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

President

Vice President

Ojai Valley Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Camrosa Water District

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Saticoy Sanitary District
(Ventura)

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Channel Islands Beach
Community Services District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Bell Canyon Community
Services District

Bell Canyon Community
Services District

Bell Canyon Community
Services District

Bell Canyon Community
Services District

Administration

Board

Board
Board

Board

Board

Elected Official

Elected Official

Board

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$3,125

$2,790

$2,355
$1,733

$1,646

$1,624

$1,600

$1,550

$1,516

$1,500

$1,450

$1,400

$1,116

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$133

$126

$124

$0

$0

$116

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



