Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Board	\$7,536	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$7,338	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$6,950	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$6,754	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$5,766	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$5,208	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$5,022	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$4,963	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$4,836	\$0
Director		Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$4,223	\$323
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,975	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$3,906	\$0
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Board	\$3,768	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,738	\$0
Board Member		Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,388	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$3,348	\$0
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Board	\$3,297	\$0
Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Board	\$3,297	\$0
Director		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$3,162	\$0

Board Member	Ojai Valley Sanitary District (Ventura)	Administration	\$3,125	\$0
Director	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$2,790	\$0
Board Director	Camrosa Water District	Board	\$2,355	\$0
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,733	\$133
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,646	\$126
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,624	\$124
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,600	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,550	\$0
Director	Saticoy Sanitary District (Ventura)	Board	\$1,516	\$116
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,500	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,450	\$0
Board Of Director	Channel Islands Beach Community Services District	Elected Official	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Board	\$1,116	\$0
Board Member	Bell Canyon Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bell Canyon Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Bell Canyon Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Bell Canyon Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0